
1 Mai MIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sysmex 23 130.37 70.29 60.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.30 11.402 2 2 2 2 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 3S 4.30 1.03 5.333 3 2 2 2 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 3 3 2 2 3

6 1A+3T 5.30 0.50 5.802 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X 0.59 10.382 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.69 6.082 1 0 1 1 2 2

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 1 2 2 2 2 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 2 3 3 3 3 3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 2 2 3 3 2 3

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 2 3 3

59.78 70.29

Skating Skills 1.60 7.608.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75

Transitions 1.60 7.307.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50

Performance 1.60 7.607.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75

Composition 1.60 7.557.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.507.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.75

60.08

2 Kaori SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sysmex 24 129.83 63.59 66.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 4 4 4 4 4

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.80 11.305 3 3 3 3 4 4

3 3Lz 5.90 1.42 7.324 2 1 2 2 3 3

4 3S 4.30 1.38 5.684 3 2 3 3 4 3

5 StSq4 3.90 1.33 5.233 4 3 4 4 3 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 2A+3T 8.25 X -0.25 8.00-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 1 2

8 3Fq q 5.83 X -2.54 3.29-3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 3 3 2 3 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.70 4.704 3 2 4 4 3 3

11 1Lo 0.55 X -0.05 0.500 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.12 4.624 3 4 3 3 2 3

54.53 63.59

Skating Skills 1.60 8.458.50 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.50

Transitions 1.60 8.108.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25

Performance 1.60 8.258.25 8.25 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.50

Composition 1.60 8.258.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.358.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.50

66.24
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3 Rin NITAYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 125.87 69.15 56.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -0.12 5.78-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.30-2 -1 1 -1 0 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.592 1 -1 1 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.18 12.293 1 0 2 3 2 2

7 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.52 8.552 0 -1 1 1 2 2

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.76 9.012 0 1 2 2 2 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 1 2 2 2 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 2 3 2 1 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 2 2 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 3 3 2 2 2

62.29 69.15

Skating Skills 1.60 7.007.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.757.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.307.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.207.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.207.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25

56.72

4 Mana KAWABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 21 123.63 64.75 58.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 2 3 2 2 3

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 2 1 2 2 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 4 3 3 3 3

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.20 1.50-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 3Lz 5.90 -0.24 5.66-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 3

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.92 10.603 2 1 2 1 3 3

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 2

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.74 8.002 1 1 1 1 2 2

10 3S 4.73 X -0.17 4.56-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 2 2 3 2 2 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2 2 2

57.77 64.75

Skating Skills 1.60 7.457.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50

Transitions 1.60 7.157.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25

Performance 1.60 7.407.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50

Composition 1.60 7.407.25 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.407.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50

58.88
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5 Yuna SHIRAIWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 22 121.23 63.83 58.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -1.18 8.92-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 1 2 2 2 2 2

3 3S 4.30 0.52 4.823 1 1 1 1 2 1

4 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 3 1 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 2 1 1

6 2A+3T< < 6.66 -1.68 4.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lz 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.20 7.132 0 0 0 1 1 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.78 6.172 1 2 1 2 3 1

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 StSq4 3.90 0.94 4.842 1 3 3 3 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 3 2 2 2 2

61.27 63.83

Skating Skills 1.60 7.507.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25

Transitions 1.60 7.207.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75

Performance 1.60 7.257.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.307.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.257.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00

58.40

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Mako YAMASITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 19 121.16 63.80 59.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S<< << 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T+2T 11.40 1.53 12.934 3 2 2 2 3 3

3 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 2 2 3 3 2

4 3F 5.30 1.17 6.472 2 2 2 2 3 3

5 SSp4 2.50 0.55 3.052 2 2 2 2 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 3Lz+3T 11.11 X -2.95 8.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.78 7.603 0 0 2 2 2 2

9 3S< < 3.78 X -0.34 3.44-1 -2 -1 -2 0 0 -1

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.903 2 1 2 2 3 2

11 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 1 2 2 3 3

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.48-1 1 1 2 2 2 2

61.01 63.80

Skating Skills 1.60 7.457.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25

Transitions 1.60 7.207.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.307.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.557.50 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.607.75 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.50

59.36

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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7 Yuhana YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 116.43 60.51 55.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2 1 2

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.20 4.70-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.83 5.07-3 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 1 2 2 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.763 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 3F 5.30 1.06 6.364 1 2 2 2 2 2

7 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.59 7.33-1 -1 -2 -2 1 0 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 1 2 2 2

9 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.094 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 4 2 3 3 3 3

11 3Sq+3T<< << 6.16 X -2.15 4.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 1 1 2 2 2 1

58.03 60.51

Skating Skills 1.60 6.906.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.706.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75

Performance 1.60 7.107.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.157.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.107.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00

55.92

8 Hina TAKENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 111.69 58.57 53.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.67-1 0 1 1 2 1 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.88-1 -1 0 -1 -1 1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 1 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 4 3 3 2 3 2

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.581 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 2 2 1 1

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 1 2 3 3 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.252 1 1 1 2 1 1

9 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.17 6.881 1 0 0 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.302 3 3 3 3 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 1.13 3.834 4 5 4 5 4 3

52.37 58.57

Skating Skills 1.60 6.806.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.405.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.706.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.656.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.656.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.25

53.12
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Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020
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9 Yura MATSUDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 106.19 53.79 52.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.47 5.43-1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 1

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.67 8.172 1 1 2 1 2 2

3 3F<+2Tq < 5.54 -1.61 3.93-3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.993 2 2 1 1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 2 2 1 1 1

6 3Loq q 4.90 -0.88 4.02-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 3F< < 4.66 X -0.85 3.81-3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 3S 4.73 X -1.03 3.70-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.17 6.222 0 0 0 0 1 1

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 0 0 0 2 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 3 2 1 1 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 1 2 1 2 2

55.08 53.79

Skating Skills 1.60 6.757.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.256.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.556.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.556.50 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.656.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

52.40

10 Rika HONGO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

18 104.45 49.41 55.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.47 5.43-1 -1 0 -2 0 -1 -1

3 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 -0.09 6.01-2 0 -1 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.97-1 1 0 1 1 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 1 2 3 3

6 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.48 4.26-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.84 5.21-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.50 4.12-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 2 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 0 0 1 2 2 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.403 3 2 2 4 4 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.274 2 2 3 1 2 2

48.94 49.41

Skating Skills 1.60 6.906.75 7.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.606.25 7.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.856.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00

Composition 1.60 7.056.75 7.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.006.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25

55.04
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11 Nana ARAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 98.93 52.05 46.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.83 8.033 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.19-1 0 -2 0 0 0 0

3 2Aq+3T<< << 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.42-1 2 1 2 1 1 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 1 2 2 2 2

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 1 1 2 2

7 3F!<+2T+2Lo< ! 7.59 X -2.04 5.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3 -4

8 3Lz< < 5.19 X -1.04 4.15-3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 0 1 1 1 1

11 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 2 1 1 1 1

53.28 52.05

Skating Skills 1.60 6.105.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.555.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.855.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.005.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.805.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

46.88

12 Riko TAKINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 17 98.60 46.04 52.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q 5.30 -0.74 4.56-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.94 5.72-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.02 2.90-3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.484 3 3 3 2 2 3

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 0 1 1

7 3Sq+1Eu+2S q 6.71 X -0.86 5.85-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 2 1 1 1 1

9 3S< < 3.78 X -0.89 2.89-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.061 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 0 2 2 2 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.562 3 3 4 4 3 3

47.53 46.04

Skating Skills 1.60 6.656.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.356.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.506.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.706.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.656.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

52.56
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Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/01 16:55 Page 6



13 Ayumi KAGOTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 12 96.44 49.88 46.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.65 4.25-3 -2 -4 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3F!q+2T ! 6.60 -1.80 4.80-2 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 2A+2Lo 5.00 0.07 5.071 0 -1 0 1 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 3S< < 3.44 -0.96 2.48-2 -3 -4 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1 1 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 -1 0 0 0 1

9 3Lz<+2Lo+2T < 8.49 X -1.32 7.17-2 -3 -2 -4 -3 -3 -3

10 3F!q ! 5.83 X -1.59 4.24-2 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1 1 1

55.19 49.88

Skating Skills 1.60 6.055.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.655.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.805.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.855.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

46.56

14 Niina TAKENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 95.04 47.52 47.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.74 6.042 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

3 3T+2Tq q 5.50 -1.51 3.99-2 -5 -4 -5 -3 -3 -3

4 3S 4.30 0.43 4.732 1 0 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 2 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.702 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 3Lz<+2T < 6.62 X -0.94 5.68-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 0 2 2 1 1

9 3T< < 3.70 X -0.67 3.03-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X -0.59 5.222 -2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.464 4 3 3 2 2 2

47.83 47.52

Skating Skills 1.60 6.106.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.605.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.956.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.056.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

47.52

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/01 16:55 Page 7



15 yuka sakai

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 94.17 49.13 45.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.51 3.21-4 -3 -4 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.93 3.31-2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.303 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.47 4.19-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 1

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 0 1 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Aq+3T< < 7.33 X -1.27 6.06-3 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 1 1 1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 0 2 2 1 1

10 3S+2T+2Lo< < 7.66 X -0.86 6.80-1 -2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 2 1 1

52.04 49.13

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.405.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.805.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.705.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75

45.04

16 Nonoka NOGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 93.39 47.71 45.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.24 3.66-3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 0

3 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.81-2 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.472 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.25 6.303 2 0 0 1 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 0 1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.13 5.743 1 0 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 3 1 2 2 2 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 1 2 1 2

47.21 47.71

Skating Skills 1.60 6.106.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.405.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.705.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.605.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

45.68

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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17 Saki MIYAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 91.04 44.64 48.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.25 7.752 0 0 1 0 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -2 -2 -1 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 2 2 2 2 2 1

7 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X -0.17 7.86-1 -1 -1 0 0 1 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.42 5.63-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 3 2

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1 2 2

44.51 44.64

Skating Skills 1.60 6.506.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.905.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.106.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.005.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.25

48.40

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

18 Reina SHIRAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 86.08 42.28 44.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Loq q 7.30 -0.86 6.441 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.752 0 0 1 1 0 1

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 3 3 1 1 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.344 2 3 3 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 0 1 2

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2F+1Lo 2.53 X 0.00 2.531 0 -1 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 2 1 1 1 1 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.293 2 3 2 1 2 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 0 2 1 1 2

12 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

39.26 42.28

Skating Skills 1.60 5.806.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.206.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.606.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.756.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.657.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00

44.80

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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19 CHIYONO  NAGAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 85.78 43.74 43.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.34 7.543 1 0 0 1 1 1

2 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 3 1 1 2 2

4 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.52 5.08-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 0 1 1

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.67 3.03-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.04 3.892 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 3 2 2 2 2

10 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.46 3.17-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.65-1 1 0 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 2 1 2 1

44.98 43.74

Skating Skills 1.60 5.656.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.155.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.405.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.355.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.355.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

43.04

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

20 Ayaka HOSODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 9 84.50 41.34 44.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.763 1 1 1 1 2 2

3 3F 5.30 0.42 5.72-2 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.912 0 0 0 0 1 1

5 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.67 6.66-1 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1 2 1

10 3F<+1Eu+2S < 6.64 X -1.53 5.11-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

11 2S 1.43 X -0.05 1.381 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

46.00 41.34

Skating Skills 1.60 5.906.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.205.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.605.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

44.16

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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21 MIYABI OBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKAI TOKYO FH 5 79.44 33.68 45.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 1 0 0 -1 0 1

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Sq+2T<+2Lo< < 6.70 -2.15 4.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSp4 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 1 0 -1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.903 2 3 2 1 2 2

8 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.40-2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.05 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.94 3.37-1 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 1 1 2 2

35.54 33.68

Skating Skills 1.60 6.056.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.454.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.855.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.25

45.76

22 Harue INOUE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RITSUMEI UNIV.  F 4 78.99 40.39 39.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q 5.30 -1.06 4.24-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.59 2.71-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 2 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 -1 2 0

6 3F<+2T < 5.54 -1.02 4.52-2 -2 -4 -4 -2 -2 -2

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.052 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.612 -1 -1 0 1 0 0

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.60-3 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

11 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.69-1 1 -1 -1 -1 1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1 -1 1

45.10 40.39

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.704.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.955.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.055.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.854.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

39.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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23 Runa SHIRAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 73.65 34.41 40.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.13 6.17-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.58 1.86-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -3

3 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3S<+REP < 2.41 -1.72 0.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.821 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.021 1 0 0 -1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 1 1 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1 0 1

11 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.461 0 1 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 3 2 2 1 1

36.49 34.41

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.755.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.055.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.155.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

40.24

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 30 - Nov.1, 2020

Kyoto,Kyoto
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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